
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Checkout 

Time

Thursday 5-Feb Ariton High School PCS
JVG                              

JVB

5:30                               

7:00

Thursday 5-Feb Pike County Pike County VB 5:30 3:00

Monday 9-Feb Highland Home High School Highland Home High School
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:00

VG 2:00                  

VB 3:00

Eufaula High School Eufaula High School VB 5:30 2:30

Dothan High School Dothan High School
JVG             

JVB

5:30                               

7:00

Thursday 12-Feb Northside Methodist Academy Westgate
JVG             

JVB

5:30                               

7:00

Tuesday 17-Feb Ariton High School Ariton High School
JVG              

JVB

5:30                               

7:00
JVG 3:00

Thursday 19-Feb Enterprise High School Enterprise High School
JVG             

JVB

5:30                               

6:45
JVG 3:00

Friday 20-Feb Pike Liberal Arts School Pike Liberal Arts School VB 5:30 VB 3:00

Saturday 21-Feb Houston Academy Westgate
JVG                                 

JVB

3:30                   

5:00

Monday 23-Feb Dothan High School PCS
JVG             

JVB

5:30                               

7:00

New Brockton High School                              New Brockton            VG                             5:30 VG 3:00

Barbour County High School Barbour County High School VB   6:00 VB 2:30

Eufaula High School Westgate VG 5:00

Houston Academy Westgate JVB 8:00

Houston Academy Westgate JVG 8:00

Gulf Shores High School VG 5:00

Charles Henderson High 

School
JVG 8:00

Enterprise High School PCS JVB
8:00 

a.m.

Marbury High School Westgate Fld. #6/7 JVG
11:00 

a.m.

Holy Spirit Catholic School Westgate Fld #3 VG 2:00

Smiths Station High School PCS JVB 2:00

Thursday 26-Feb

Friday 27-Feb PCS

28-FebSaturday
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Tuesday 10-Feb
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Pike Liberal Arts School VB 5:30

Carroll High school VG 7:00

Thursday 5-Mar Carroll High School Carroll High School
JVB                                

VB

5:30                               

7:00
JVB 3:00

Monday 9-Mar Northside Methodist Academy PCS
JVG              

JVB

5:30                               

7:00

New Brockton High School                              VG 5:30

Barbour County High School VB 7:00

Thursday 12-Mar Houston Academy PCS
JVG             

JVB

5:30                               

7:00

Friday 13-Mar Houston Academy PCS
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15

Monday 16-Mar Smiths Station High School Smiths Station High School
JVG             

JVB

5:30                               

6:30

JVG 2:00                           

JVB 3:00

Tuesday 17-Mar Northside Methodist Academy Westgate
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15

Tuesday 24-Mar Dothan High School Rip Hewes Stadium
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15

Friday 27-Mar Ariton High School Ariton High School
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15
VG 3:00

Monday 6-Apr GW Long High School GW Long High School
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15
VG 3:00

Tuesday 7-Apr
Ariton High School                            

(Sr. Night)
PCS

VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15

Thursday 9-Apr Enterprise High School PCS
JVG             

JVB

5:30                               

7:00

Friday 10-Apr Enterprise High School Enterprise High School
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15
VG 3:00

Monday 13-Apr Highland Home High School PCS
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15

Thursday 16-Apr Houston Academy Westgate Soccer Complex
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:00

Saturday 18-Apr Northside Methodist Academy PCS
VG                                   

VB

10:00                              

11:30

Monday 20-Apr GW Long High School PCS
VG                                   

VB

5:30                               

7:15

Tuesday 10-Mar PCS

Tuesday 3-Mar PCS


